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Fall Semester 2014 

 

   Exceptions are listed below and are subject to change.   
Please check the Library’s web site (www.lemoyne.edu/library), or call the hours recording at 445-4153 

 

Labor Day Weekend 
  

 Friday,    Aug. 29  8:00 AM –   4:30 PM 
 Saturday,   Aug. 30  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
 Sunday,   Aug. 31  12:00 Noon – 8:00 PM 
 Monday,  Sept. 1  12:00 Noon – 2:00 AM   

 

Mass of the Holy Spirit 
 

  Wednesday,   Sept. 3:   The Library will remain open during the Mass 

 

Columbus Day Weekend 
 

  Friday,    Oct. 10   8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
  Saturday,  Oct. 11   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
  Sunday,  Oct. 12  Closed 
  Monday,  Oct. 13   12:00 Noon – 8:00 PM                     
     Tuesday,  Oct. 14    8:30 AM – 2:00 AM                                                                                                                 

               

Thanksgiving Recess 
  

  Tuesday,  Nov. 25  8:00 AM – 9:00 PM 
  Wednesday,  Nov. 26  8:30 AM – 4:30 PM  
  Thursday – Friday, Nov. 27 – 28  Closed 
  Saturday,  Nov. 29  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
  Sunday,  Nov. 30  12:00 Noon – 2:00 AM 

 

 Final Exam Period 
The Library will remain open 24 hours beginning Sunday, Dec. 7 at noon, and ending Friday, Dec. 
12 at 8 PM. 

 
Friday,   Dec. 5  8:00 AM – 11:00 PM   
Saturday,  Dec. 6  9:00 AM – 11:00 PM   

  Sunday,  Dec. 7   Opening at Noon; 24-hour study begins. 
  Monday – Thursday, Dec. 8 – 11 24 hours 
  Friday,   Dec. 12  24 hours; Closing 8:00 PM 
  Saturday,  Dec. 13  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  
 

Between Semesters 
 

  Sunday,  Dec.14  Closed 
  Monday – Friday,  Dec.15 – 19 8:30 AM – 4:30 PM 
  Saturday – Sunday, Dec.20 – 21  Closed 
  Monday – Tuesday, Dec.22 – 23 8:30 AM – 4:30 PM 
  Wednesday – Friday, Dec.24 – Jan.2 Closed 

 

Library regular hours   
 

  Monday - Thursday:    8:00 AM  -   2:00 AM 
  Friday:   8:00 AM  -   8:00 PM 
  Saturday:   9:00 AM  -   8:00 PM 
  Sunday:   Noon       -   2:00 AM 
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J-Mester 2015 
 

Saturday, Jan. 3 – Monday, Jan. 19 
 

  Monday – Thursday:   8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
  Friday:     8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 
  Saturday (except closed Jan. 17): 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
  Sunday (except closed Jan. 18):  1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

M.L. King Jr. Holiday   
 

  Monday,   Jan. 19  10:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
 

Spring Semester 2015  
 

Regular Hours Resume January 20 (see previous page) 
 

Spring Break   
 

  Friday,    March 6 8:00 AM – 4:30 PM (classes in session) 
  Saturday,  March 7 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
  Sunday,  March 8  1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
  Monday – Thursday,  March 9 - 12 8:30 AM – 9:00 PM 
  Friday,    March 13   8:30 AM – 4:30 PM 
  Saturday,   March 14   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
  Sunday,   March 15  12:00 Noon – 2:00 AM 

 
 

Easter Break 
 

  Wednesday,  April 1  8:00 AM – 9:00 PM 
  Thursday,  April 2   8:30 AM – 4:30 PM (no classes) 
  Friday,    April 3   Closed for Good Friday 
  Saturday,   April 4   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
  Sunday,   April 5   Closed on Easter Sunday 
  Monday,   April 6  8:30 AM – 2:00 AM (no classes) 

   

 

Final Exam Period 
 

Friday,   May 1  8:00 AM – 11:00 PM   
Saturday,  May 2  9:00 AM – 11:00 PM   
Sunday,   May 3  Noon – 2:00 AM 
Monday,  May 4  8:00 AM – 2:00 AM 
Tuesday,   May 5  Opening at 8:00 AM; 24-hour study begins.   
Wednesday,  May 6  24 hours 
Thursday,  May 7  24 hours 
Friday,    May 8  24 hours; Closing at 11:00 PM 
Saturday,  May 9  9:00 AM – 11:00 PM    
Sunday,  May 10  Opening at Noon; 24-hour study begins. 
Monday,   May 11  24 hours 
Tuesday,  May 12  24 hours; Closing at 6:00 PM 

 
 


